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Autopolis International Racing Course(4,674m) Track :RF5A
Pos No N c T Best Ti L G i
os No Name ar ype est Time ap ap Km/h
1 70 JE& #E OTG DL 86 86 R2'13.200 2/3 126.324
2 760 BHE{EZ CREEM 1786 86 R2'13.378 2/3 0.178 0.178 126.156
3 25 k& KRN FYEEREL-YT86 86 R2'13.432 2/3 0.232 0.054 126.105
4 305 KB X NFEUHIBEL - 86 86 2'13.736 2/6 0.536 0.304 125.818
5 47 O] F4L—YY"NEOSBED 86 2'14.064 2/3 0.864 0.328 125.510
6 0 #nHE N#ERGRG2y L ADL86 86 2'14.119 2/5 0.919 0.055 125.459
7 771 EHEX CUSCO BS 86 86 2'14.192 4/8 0.992 0.073 125.390
8 84 IBERET h—"49786BSrevo 86 2'14.419 718 1.219 0.227 125.179
9 93 WH# ho-518MKEY 1086 86 2'14.682 2/3 1.482 0.263 124.934
10 713 HE B8 GR-Gf# m #7k86BS 86 2'14.708 3/5 1.508 0.026 124.910
11 177 #@A FZz ACCESS86 86 2'14.870 8/8 1.670 0.162 124.760
12 111 BRRE T4RK 49FADVICS86 86 2'15.013 2/5 1.813 0.143 124.628
13 13 HF BRFE T WAE-4-RAK -V 786 86 2'15.093 6/8 1.893 0.080 124.554
14 521 BB AR GB CAMP 86 86 2'15.116 3/6 1.916 0.023 124.533
15 522 fEM £& GB CAMP 86 YH 86 2'15.335 217 2.135 0.219 124.331
16 710 #H &% h—=RaLysh—315°86 86 2'15.383 3/6 2.183 0.048 124.287
17 758 =ik IEBR C#& i E86RacingBS 86 2'15.440 4/5 2.240 0.057 124.235
18 12 43 58| ¥ L aBR-ROMS86 86 2'15.535 2/4 2.335 0.095 124.148
19 30 d4bR K F—ILIRI1=9)A86 86 2'15.614 3/8 2.414 0.079 124.076
20 759 EK FHE C&HEGRNL—Y'86 86 2'16.007 2/4 2.807 0.393 123.717
21 277 F[iE ACCESS86 86 2'16.102 2/4 2.902 0.095 123.631
22 49 XM HE FAL—Yu586 86 2'16.452 2/8 3.252 0.350 123.314
23 580 LD &% D'station3 H/NES6 86 2'16.619 6/7 3.419 0.167 123.163
24 131 FJI a8 UMV 3EBFORCS6 86 2'16.779 2/7 3.579 0.160 123.019
25 2 (REE B #3yh&IyM IV 86 86 2'16.817 2/6 3.617 0.038 122.985
26 96 ZHME— #EMAYIGB 86 86 2'16.835 2/4 3.635 0.018 122.969
27 92 DAISUKE T'sConcept86 86 2'16.955 2/7 3.755 0.120 122.861
28 977 EH Z# azestT %3486 86 2'17.309 2/8 4109 0.354 122.544
29 52 i ER NUTECYzyrNth£B86 86 2'17.388 6/8 4188 0.079 122.474
30 777 (L ®A OTG TNi#Z 86 86 2'17.564 2/4 4364 0.176 122.317
31 203 BPE Rl = H E B GRA'L— 1M 86 86 2'18.104 2/7 4.904 0.540 121.839
32 315 f3 B4 T-NAORYU&KR BRZ BRZ 2'18.645 3/3 5.445 0.541 121.363
33 75 FAKIESN TMR-7'0u-ARAKI86 86 2'19.263 2/7 6.063 0.618 120.825
34 402 EH A& T-NAORYU&KR BRZ BRZ 2'20.229 4/7 7.029 0.966 119.992
35 321 ZE#& F5EA FlBE BRZ BRZ 2'20.412 3/9 7.212 0.183 119.836
36 48 Il EEF 35U FLZEAKRRacing86 86 2'20.541 718 7.341 0.129 119.726
37 26 #fE&E— HE44%-79) 2K ~v86 86 2'20.546 4/6 7.346 0.005 119.722
38 44 & KBS FEIEBYATLTSKS6 86 2'20.954 3/8 7.754 0.408 119.375
39 14 8K #HF Kpowers BRZ BRZ 2'21.296 8/8 8.096 0.342 119.086
40 816 \& Hob 7 LM BAKK-one k86 86 2'26.403 4/7 13.203 5.107 114.932
41 903 Kmi EE HORacing86 86 2'29.885 2/3 16.685 3.482 112.262

wex ) FFRFREEESA L (2'53.337 - 130%) *****

FB6E/BIRLZ race

CLUIUBMAN Series

Entry :41 Start :41

StartTime:9:00'00 FinishTime:9:20'00
R : Course Record ( Previous Record 2'13.643 )
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